Question 4
	 
	Ordinary share capital
	Share Premium
	Revaluation surplus
	Retain earning
	Total

	Balance (1/7/05)
	5000000 
	2025000 
	4050000 
	2700000 
	13775000 

	Accounting policy
	 
	 
	 
	(250000)
	(250000)

	Surplus on revaluation
	 
	 
	800000 
	 
	800000 

	Deficit on revaluation of asset
	 
	 
	(200000)
	 
	(200000)

	Net profit for the period
	 
	 
	 
	1350000 
	1350000 

	Issue of ordinary shares
	400000 
	2120000 
	 
	 
	2520000 

	Shares repurchases
	(100000)
	 
	 
	(150000)
	(250000)

	Realization due to sale of asset
	 
	 
	(50000)
	50000 
	0 

	Realization due to depreciation of asset
	 
	 
	(380000)
	380000 
	0 

	Dividends
	 
	 
	 
	(100000)
	(100000)

	Balance (30/6/2006)
	5300000 
	4145000 
	4220000 
	3980000 
	17645000 


